
DALLAS CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL #327                                                  
2018-2019 Calendar Guide

   

July 19, 2018 Thursday Registration & Fees 8:00 a.m.-7:00 p.m.

August 20, 2018 Monday Teacher Institute-No School

August 21, 2018 Tuesday Teacher Institute-No School

August 21, 2018 Tuesday Back to School Night Open House 5:30-7:00 p.m.

August 22, 2018 Wednesday Students First Day of School 8:00 a.m.-3:05 p.m.

September 3, 2018 Monday Labor Day-No School

September 5, 2018 Wednesday School Pictures

September 7, 2018 Friday Grandparents' Day 2:00 p.m.

September 20, 2018 Thursday Midterm

September 28, 2018 Friday No School-School Improvement Day

October 8, 2018 Monday No School-Columbus Day

October 10, 2018 Wednesday Picture Retakes

October 19, 2018 Friday End of 1st Quarter

October 19, 2018 Friday No School-Teacher Institute 

October 25, 2018 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

October 26, 2018 Friday No School-Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

November 4, 2018 Sunday Daylight Savings Time Ends-Move Clocks Back 1 Hour

November 9, 2018 Friday Veteran's Day Program 9:00 a.m., Breakfast 8:30 a.m.

November 12, 2018 Monday No School-Observance of Veteran's Day

November 20, 2018 Tuesday Midterm

November 21-23, 2018 Wednesday-Friday No School-Thanksgiving Break

December 11, 2018 Tuesday Elementary Winter Concert 7:00 p.m.

December 13, 2018 Thursday Junior High Winter Concert 7:00 p.m. 

December 21, 2018 Friday End of 2nd Quarter

December 24, 2018-January 4, 2019 Winter Break-No School

January 7, 2019 Monday School Resumes

January 21, 2019 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day-No School

February 14, 2019 Thursday Midterm

February 15, 2019 Friday No School-School Improvement Day

February 18, 2019 Monday No School-President's Day

March 10, 2019 Sunday Daylight Savings Time Ends-Move Clocks Forward 1 Hour

March 14, 2019 Thursday End of 3rd Quarter

March 15, 2019 Friday No School-Teacher Institute 

March 21, 2019 Thursday Parent Teacher Conferences 3:30 p.m.-6:30 p.m.

March 22, 2019 Friday No School-Parent Teacher Conferences 8:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.

April 17, 2019 Wednesday Midterm

April 18, 2019 Thursday No School-School Improvement Day

April 19 & 22, 2019 Friday & Monday No School-Spring Break

April 23, 2019 Tuesday School Resumes

April 12 & 13, 2019 Friday & Saturday Junior High Musical 7:00 p.m.

May 14, 2019 Tuesday Spring Concert-Elementary 7:00 p.m.

May 16, 2019 Thursday Spring Concert Junior High 7:00 p.m.

TBD Friday Graduation 7:00 p.m.

*May 24, 2019 Friday Tentative End of 4th Quarter

*May 28-June 3, 2019 Tuesday-Monday Proposed Emergency Days

Updated 7/9/18  *Subject to change if emergency days are used


